Maytag MLG24PDAXW2 01 - LOWER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL
PARTS

LOWER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL PARTS
For Model: u.cmm

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
W10469600 2

Maytag Commercial Maytag MLG24PDAXW?2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - LOWER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL
PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 W10184580 Not Available Installation Instructions
" W10135168 Not Available Tech Sheet
" W10469609 Not Available REPAIR PARTS LIST
2 3391915 681615 Screw
3 3390663 681414 Screw, 10AB X 1/2
4 3391846 Clip, Front Panel
5 8564010 Assembly, Switch And
— Actuator
6 697773 3395530 Screw
7 8310656 Cabinet
8 3392100 49621 Feet-Leveling
o canms Cang; et ouning
10 3387374 Spring, Idler

11 3389420 Retainer-ldler 1/4-20 X 1/16



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-529019-commercial-maytag-mlg24pdaxw2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802377-maytag-681615-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802375-maytag-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801734-maytag-3391846-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803077-maytag-8564010-washer-dryer-assembly-switch-and-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801802-maytag-3395530-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802793-maytag-8310656-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802285-maytag-49621-dryer-feet-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802368-maytag-660658-washer-dryer-clamp-motor-mounting-343481-685441.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801647-maytag-3387374-washer-dryer-spring-idler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801695-maytag-3389420-washer-dryer-retainer-idler-1-4-20-x-1-16.html
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693995

W10344192

3400077

3392918

3396122

8539892
8529757
3393657

W10291934
W10279703

3392914
3392915
3394331
8564011
3389249

W10139766
W10167613

3394341

W10131172

3390902

W10135695

3392186
693152
279731
697750
488729
8283298
686590
3406109

W10002600

3393909
3387242
342055

3388229

W10323063

342055

W10322548

343641
W10192882
696144
9742177

W10191265

3390647

W10169687

3390735
3392538

W10155571
W10213202

697215
3387561
W10400668

3396122

W10396034

W10299847

4159590

49026

W10470674

279311
3406107

W10242810

279570

279570

3406797

W10492508

Screw, Hex Head
Idler Assembly
Screw, 10-16 X 1/2

Window Pack. Includes
Illustration 15 And 25)

Window Pack. Includes
Illustration 15 And 25)

Wire-Motor To Belt Switch
Bracket, Burner
Restrainer, Belt

Clip

Hinge And Pin Assembly
Frame, Window
Gasket, Window

Plate Cover
Bracket-Switch

Nut, Inner Door

Motor Assembly 60 Hz
Wire, Belt Switch
Pulley-Motor

Belt, Drive

Clip, Door Hinge
Bracket, Motor
Washer

Bumper, Console

4" - 90° Elbow

Dryer Exhaust Kit
Screw

Jumper, Door Switch
Ignitor

Door Switch Assembly
Screw, 6-20 X 1 1/4
Screw, 8-32 X 7/8
Seal, Front Panel
Screw

Retainer, Toe Panel
Door, Rear

Screw

Door, Front

Screw, 10AB X 1/2
Panel

Latch

Screw, 8-18 X .625

Plug, Hinge Screw Front Panel

Screw

Harness

Seal, Door

Latch

Switch, Assembly
Handle, Door

Toe Panel
Clamp-Pipe

Burner-Gas


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802413-maytag-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763409-maytag-w10344192-washer-dryer-idler-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801850-maytag-3400077-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763525-maytag-3396122-dryer-window-pack-includes-illustration-15-and-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763525-maytag-3396122-dryer-window-pack-includes-illustration-15-and-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802953-maytag-8539892-washer-dryer-wire-motor-to-belt-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802908-maytag-8529757-dryer-bracket-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801766-maytag-3393657-washer-dryer-restrainer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763372-maytag-w10291934-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763270-maytag-w10279703-dryer-hinge-and-pin-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801758-maytag-3392914-dryer-frame-window.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801760-maytag-3392915-dryer-gasket-window.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801791-maytag-3394331-washer-dryer-plate-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803079-maytag-8564011-washer-dryer-bracket-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801690-maytag-3389249-dryer-nut-inner-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804205-maytag-w10139766-dryer-motor-assembly-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763516-maytag-w10396034-washer-dryer-motor-assembly-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804848-maytag-w10167613-washer-dryer-wire-belt-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805345-maytag-w10299847-washer-dryer-pulley-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803990-maytag-w10131172-washer-dryer-belt-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801730-maytag-3390902-dryer-clip-door-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804105-maytag-w10135695-washer-dryer-bracket-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802229-maytag-4159590-dryer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802410-maytag-693152-dryer-bumper-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802281-maytag-49026-washer-dryer-4-90-elbow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763609-maytag-w10470674-washer-dryer-dryer-exhaust-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802269-maytag-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802784-maytag-8283298-dryer-jumper-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800447-maytag-279311-washer-dryer-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801939-maytag-3406107-dryer-door-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803755-maytag-w10002600-washer-dryer-screw-6-20-x-1-1-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801778-maytag-3393909-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-7-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801644-maytag-3387242-washer-dryer-seal-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802268-maytag-488627-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801669-maytag-3388229-dryer-retainer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763508-maytag-w10323063-dryer-door-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802268-maytag-488627-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763509-maytag-w10322548-dryer-door-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802375-maytag-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805139-maytag-w10242810-dryer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800459-maytag-279570-washer-dryer-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803278-maytag-9742177-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-625.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804996-maytag-w10191265-dryer-plug-hinge-screw-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802269-maytag-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804875-maytag-w10169687-dryer-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801728-maytag-3390735-dryer-seal-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800459-maytag-279570-washer-dryer-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804763-maytag-w10155571-washer-dryer-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805079-maytag-w10213202-dryer-handle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801952-maytag-3406797-dryer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801649-maytag-3387561-washer-dryer-clamp-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763600-maytag-w10492508-washer-dryer-burner-gas.html
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W10299939

3387057

98997

W10212660
3391943

279818 W10470674

Valve, Gas 60 Hz

Screw, 10-16 X 1/2 Orifice,
Burner

Clip, Harness Follwoing Parts
Optional Are Not Supplied On
This Whirlpool Model. But Are
Available For Purchase.

Pad, Sound Dampening
Boot, Foot

Dryer Exhaust Kit


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763271-maytag-w10299939-dryer-valve-gas-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801636-maytag-3387057-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-1-2-orifice-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803291-maytag-98997-dryer-clip-harness-follwoing-parts-optional-are-not-supplied-on-this-whirlpool-model-but-are-available-for-purchase.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805077-maytag-w10212660-washer-dryer-pad-sound-dampening.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801742-maytag-3391943-dryer-boot-foot.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10763609-maytag-w10470674-washer-dryer-dryer-exhaust-kit.html

	Maytag MLG24PDAXW2 01 - LOWER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL PARTS

